

## KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042 CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com

Website- www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Ph. 011-43063223, 011-47060223

Date: 20/10/2020

To.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400051

NSE Symbol: KALYANI

Sub: Submission of Compliance Report on Investor Grievances of Kalyani Commercials Limited

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

In compliance with Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed herewith the Compliance Report on Investor Grievances of the Company for the quarter ended on  $30^{\text{th}}$  September, 2020.

Kindly take the same on records.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully

For Kalyani Commercials Limited

Sourabh Agarwal

(Whole time Director and Chief Financial Officer)

DIN: 02168346

Address BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar,

GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

Date: 20/10/2020 Place: New Delhi

Encl: As mentioned above



## KALYANI COMMERCIALS LIMITED

Regd off: BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar, GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042 CIN: L65923DL1985PLC021453

E-mail: kalyanicommercialslimited@gmail.com Website- www.kalyanicommercialsltd.com

Ph. 011-43063223, 011-47060223

## Statement on Investor Complaints pursuant to Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

- Name of the Company: Kalyani Commercials Limited 1. 2.
- Quarter ending: 30th September, 2020

This is to inform you that the Company is registered on the SCORES platform of the SEBI in order to

As required under Regulation 13(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the details regarding the Investor's Complaints are as follows:

Number of Investor Complaints pending at the beginning of the Quarter (1st July, 2020)	(1st July, 2020- 30th	(1st July, 2020- 30th September, 2020)	Complaints remaining unresolved at the end of Quarter (30th September,
NIL	NIL	NIL	2020) NIL

For Kalyani Commercials Limited

Sourabh Agarwal

(Whole time Director and Chief Financial Officer)

DIN: 02168346

Address BG-223, Sanjay Gandhi Transport Nagar,

GT Karnal Road, New Delhi-110042

Date: 20/10/2020 Place: New Delhi